
1. SV Gießen 425
Röder, Klaus 146
Späth, Reiner 142
Wenske, Falko 137

2. Psg Darmstadt 1 425
Holla, Reiner 142
Kunz, Günter 143
Neumann, Norbert 140

3. Psg Darmstadt 2 409
Zell, Karlheinz 133
Leonhardt, Petra 139
Schwardt, Reiner 137

4. SV Immichenhain I 404
Blumenauer, Helwig 134
Dippel, Johannes 138
Miltz, Ullrich 132

5. SV Diana Jügesheim 1 402
Kunze, Ingolf-Paul 131
Schmidt, Heinz 138
Gruner, Detlef 133

6. Wiesbadener SG 393
Alban, Walter 139
Hümmer, Dieter 128
Sitzmann, Elmar 126

7. SV Muenchhausen 389
Hartmann, Thomas 116
Hild, Bernd 142
Wiederstein, Frank 131

8. SV Tell Mörfelden 389
Behrend, Lothar 134
Jungblut, Jörg 124
Schönhaber, Jürgen 131

9. KSG Wetzlar 378
Klinkel, Klaus 131
Schmidt, Eberhard 129
Wahl, Hans Josef 118

10. SV Diana Jügesheim 2 373
Heilmann, Wilhelm 119
Ketterl, Günther 125
Seiwerth, Reinhold 129

Q. AS Ginsheim 402
Dindorf, Andreas 127
Heger, Gerhard 134
Massing, Walter 141

na. SV Gießen 2 0
Duefert, Diethelm 0
Janke, Bernd 0
Ringsdorf, Michael 0

Einzelwertung

1. Röder, Klaus SV Gießen 146
2. Kunz, Günter Psg Darmstadt 1 143
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3. Hild, Bernd SV Muenchhausen 142
4. Holla, Reiner Psg Darmstadt 1 142,0
5. Späth, Reiner SV Gießen 142,0
6. Neumann, Norbert Psg Darmstadt 1 140
7. Alban, Walter Wiesbadener SG 139
8. Leonhardt, Petra Psg Darmstadt 2 139
9. Schmidt, Heinz SV Diana Jügesheim 1 138

10. Dippel, Johannes SV Immichenhain I 138
11. Tritschack, Bernhard SV Gießen 138
12. Schwardt, Reiner Psg Darmstadt 2 137
13. Wenske, Falko SV Gießen 137
14. Behrend, Lothar SV Tell Mörfelden 134
15. Soffel, Joerg KKSV Lich 134
16. Heger, Gerhard AS Ginsheim 134
16. Veidt, Patrick SV Usingen 134
18. Blumenauer, Helwig SV Immichenhain I 134
19. Matzat, Bernd-Peter SpS Niederwetz 133
20. Gruner, Detlef SV Diana Jügesheim 1 133
21. Manke, Andreas SV Barbarossa 133
21. Zell, Karlheinz Psg Darmstadt 2 133
23. Miltz, Ullrich SV Immichenhain I 132
24. Klinkel, Klaus KSG Wetzlar 131
25. Wiederstein, Frank SV Muenchhausen 131
26. Kunze, Ingolf-Paul SV Diana Jügesheim 1 131
27. Schönhaber, Jürgen SV Tell Mörfelden 131
28. Falk, Rainer SV Limburg 129
29. Schmidt, Eberhard KSG Wetzlar 129
30. Seiwerth, Reinhold SV Diana Jügesheim 2 129
31. Willig, Wolfgang SV Heinebach 129
32. Hümmer, Dieter Wiesbadener SG 128
33. Dindorf, Andreas AS Ginsheim 127
34. Sitzmann, Elmar Wiesbadener SG 126
35. Hanf, Hans Spsv Viernheim 126
36. Handrich, Wolfgang SV Heusenstamm 126
37. Ketterl, Günther SV Diana Jügesheim 2 125
38. Jungblut, Jörg SV Tell Mörfelden 124
39. Schlosser, Klaus-Peter SV Immichenhain 124
40. Kamin, Harald SV Muenchhausen 119
41. Heilmann, Wilhelm SV Diana Jügesheim 2 119
42. Wahl, Hans Josef KSG Wetzlar 118
43. Hartmann, Thomas SV Muenchhausen 116
44. Lorenz, Siegfried SGes Okriftel 105
45. Theils, Herbert SGi Stierstadt 47
46. Degener, Walter HFZ Fritzlar 44
Q. Massing, Walter AS Ginsheim 141

na. Duefert, Diethelm SV Gießen 2 0
na. Grünhagen, Malte KSG Wetzlar 0
na. Janke, Bernd SV Gießen 2 0
na. Meyer, Manfred SV Homberg 0
na. Ringsdorf, Michael SV Gießen 2 0
na. Schmehl, Tobias SV Muenchhausen 0
na. Walter, Wolfram SV Bergen Enkheim 0
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